06.28 Ilanean npudopoB

6.2




Ne B Ne o
HaunmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
PUCYHKE| KaTaJlory

002 | 3091113170 |boat M6 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
003 | 3111105350 |Ilaiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720
004 | 3111108830 |llaitba npyxuHHas 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
005 | 3111100590 [I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032
007 | 4434410360 |IIpuBox Taxorpada N 833-02-1650
008 | 4434120020 |Taxometp D 60
009 | 4434410350 [ITpuBox TaxomeTpa 443 441 035 000
012 | 4434220040 |TonnnBomep D 6024V
013 | 4434140140 |Tepmometp rosnoBok mmmsapa |380 053 32005
015 | 3111106340 |I1laiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1726.1 MKS 720
016 | 4438530110 |Knomnka curHanbHOMN JIAMITIOYKU
017 | 2987300734 [Ilanens ynpaBieHuUs
018 | 3091116550 |boat M4 x 10 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
019 | 3111108270 |[IIaiiba npy>kuHHAs 4 CSN 02 1740.05 MKS 720
020 | 4433160970 |KonTpoapHas jJamma 3apsaKu
021 | 4433160960 Kontp onpnas namna dap

JTAJIbHETO 1[BETa
022 | 4433160950 KonTtponbHast 1amra Hanmumms

TOILIMBA
023 | 4433160940 [IIpoTMBOTYMaHKH MepeIHUE
024 | 4433160930 KoHnTposibHas mamnouka

MTOBOPOTOB
025 | 4433160870 KoHnTposbHas mamnouka

TOPMO3HBIX KOHTYPOB
026 | 4433160890 KonTtponbHast 1amra MexoceBbIX

muddepeHnmranon
027 | 4433160920 [KoHTposbHAs JTaMIIOYKa MOCTOB
028 | 4433160980 |KonTponpHas tammna GuibTpa
029 | 4433161010 [NOHTPOTRHA NaMIIa

BCIIOMOTaTeJIbHOU (hapbl
030 | 4433160860 KonTposbHas nammnouka

JaBJICHUS BO3TyXa
031 | 4433160880 KonTponbHas nammnouka }

IpeINpeAUTENbHBIX (oHapei
032 | 4438510250 |Bxkmtouarens madoHa
033 4438510290 Bxurouarens nepegHux

MIPOTUBOTYMAHOK
034 | 4438510310 Bxuttouarens GI10KHPOBOK

MEXOCEBBIX TU(DPEpeHITAIOB
037 | 4438530240 |IlepexnrouaTennb
038 | 4433161030 KonTposnbnas nammna

OIIPOKHIBIBAHUS Ky30Ba
039 | 4438531340 |Bxmtouarenb VS 10-03-5-03-024 A8V
040 | 3091116560 |boat M4 x 12 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
041 | 3111105330 |[laiiba 4,3 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
042 | 4438531140 HCCKJ'IIO:IaTeJ'II) MUTAIOIINX

donapei
043 | 4438531180 |[Tepexirouarens 1BeTa
044 | 4438530210 [Bkmrogarenb MOTOPHOTO




Ne B Ne o
HaunmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
pPUCYHKE| KaraJory

TOpMO3a
047 | 3091116550 |bont M4 x 10 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
056 | 2053650644 |Mydra TpyOuaTas
057 | 3111102090 |T"aiika M12 x 1,5 1SO 8675 - 04 MKS 720
058 | 4436540060 [[Ilmanr TU 40, 4 x 400 DKL-DKL 12 X 1.5
058a | 4436540060 |[1Inanr TU 40, 4 x 400 DKL-DKL 12 X 1.5
059 | 4436540170 [IInanr TU 40;4 x 950 DKL-DKL 12 x 1.5
060 | 4436540030 [IImanr TU 40;4 x 320 DKL-DKL 12 x 1.5
061 | 4438550100 |[Kopobka mpenoxpaHuTenei 443 855 005 006
062 | 4438550200 |Kopobka nmpegoxpaHuTeien 443 855 009 006
063 | 3091116710 |bont M5 x 12 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
064 | 4438590040 |I[IpenoxpaHuTEH 1/5 AMP CSN 30 4470
065 | 4438590100 [[TpegoxpaHuTEH 1/15 AMP CSN 30 4470
066 | 4438590120 |[IpenoxpaHuTenh 1/25 AMP CSN 30 4470
069 | 4433161000 KonTposbHas nammnouka

MIPUBOJIA
070 | 4438510400 |BkitouaTenb
070a | 4438510400 |Bxirouarenb
073 | 4433160100 KoHTponbiiHas namma 3aHux

MIPOTUBOTYMAHOK
074 | 4438510430 Bxmrouarens 3agHen

MPOTHBOTYMAaHKH
075 | 4434150110 |ManomeTp BO3IyXa 380 054 22006
076 | 4434290060 |/laTunk MaHOMETpa Macia 380 057 250 02
077 | 4434150120 [Manometp Macia 380 054 220 04
078 | 4434290060 |/laTunk MaHOMETpa Macia 380 057 250 02




	06.28 Панель приборов

